
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Stéphanie HENRY
CLUB ORIENTATION STRASBOURG
EUROPE
Circuit : DB
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 55m)

--/5 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Sandrine LEVOURC'H 1:12:17
2. Hélène GODENNE 1:18:51
3. Alice GODENNE 1:59:57

1. 192 00:07:08 261m 27'20"/km
2. 217 00:06:13 00:13:21 529m 11'45"/km
3. 174 00:02:51 00:16:12 149m 19'08"/km
4. 212 00:03:29 00:19:41 196m 17'46"/km
5. 168 00:14:25 00:34:06 289m 49'53"/km
6. 175 00:07:34 00:41:40 423m 17'53"/km
7. 214 00:01:50 00:43:30 111m 16'31"/km
8. 202 00:37:24 01:20:54
9. 255 00:01:56 01:22:50 150m 12'53"/km

10. 999 00:00:33 01:23:23 95m 5'47"/km
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